
UEFA B Licence – PFA Course Programme 2023  
 

 
Please note these courses are open to PFA members only. 
 
 
Northern Region 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: Stockport Sports Village, Lambeth Grove, Woodley, Stockport, SK6 1QX 
 
Practical Dates: Tuesday 9th May – Friday 12th May 2023 and Monday 15th May – Friday 19th May 2023 (9 days) 
 
Time:   9:00am to 4:00pm each day 
 
Theory Dates: TBC – the theory workshops may be delivered online or face-to-face throughout the course.  
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Monday 12th – Wednesday 14th June 2023 (3 days) 
 
Course Director/ Mark Jules (Tel: 07972 912969 / Email: mark.jules@thepfa.com) 
Tutors:  Geoff Lomax (Tel: 07802 684409 / Email: geoff.lomax@thepfa.com) 

   Hasney Aljofree (Tel: 07392 279594 / Email: hasney.aljofree@thepfa.com) 
 
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (Stockport Sports Village) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/xQrikZqH63 
 
 
 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: AM - York St John University Sports, Haxby Rd, New Earswick, York, YO31 8FY  
   PM - York Sports Club, Clifton Park, Shipton Rd, York, YO30 5RE 
 
Practical Dates: Tuesday 9th May – Friday 12th May 2023 and Monday 15th, Tuesday 16th, Thursday 18th &  

Friday 19th May 2023 (8 days) 
 
Time:   9:30am to 4:30pm each day 
 
Course Introduction: Monday 17th April 2023 (evening) or Wednesday 19th April 2023 (morning) - online video call 

*N.B. You will only need to attend one of these introductory calls. 
 
Theory Dates: Learners will also be required to participate in a number of online workshops. 
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Learners will be expected to commit to a minimum of 3 additional days for the training and 

support phase of the course throughout 2023/24. These dates will be arranged during the course. 
 
Course Director/ Steve Torpey (Tel: 07970 827392 / Email: stephen.torpey@thepfa.com) 

Tutor:  Andy Barlow (Tel: 07802 684411 / Email: andy.barlow@thepfa.com) 
 
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (York) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/RZ7xnSUvbR 
 
 
 
 
Midlands Region 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: West Bromwich Albion Academy, EPPP Building, Halfords Lane, West Bromwich, B71 4LG 
 
Practical Dates: Monday 5th June – Friday 9th June 2023 and Monday 12th June – Wednesday 14th June 2023 (8 days) 
 
Time:   9:00am to 4:00pm each day 
 
Theory Dates: The theory workshops will be delivered face-to-face throughout the course. 
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Learners will be expected to commit to a minimum of 3 additional days for the training and 

support phase of the course throughout 2023/24. These dates will be arranged during the course. 
 
Course Director/ Iain Sankey (Tel: 07802 684416 / Email: iain.sankey@thepfa.com) 

Tutors:  Brian Borrows (Tel: 07748 158355 / Email: brian.borrows@thepfa.com)                        

   Ian King (Tel: 07581 134642 / Email: ian.king@thepfa.com) 
 
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (WBA Academy) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/CpFJ2jmDTm 
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Southern Region 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: Cirencester Town FC, The Corinium Stadium, Kingshill Lane, Cirencester, Gloucestershire, GL7 1HS 
 
Practical Dates: Tuesday 9th May – Friday 12th May 2023 and Monday 15th May – Thursday 18th May 2023 (8 days) 
 
Time:   9:00am to 4:00pm each day 
 
Theory Dates: Learners will also be required to participate in a number of online workshops, 1 hour in duration, 

prior to the course starting. 
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Learners will be expected to commit to a minimum of 3 additional days for the training and 

support phase of the course throughout 2023/24. These dates will be arranged during the course. 
 
Course Director/ Mike Cook (Tel: 07813 707537 / Email: mike.cook@thepfa.com) 

Tutor:  Jamie Pitman (Tel: 07967 007111 / Email: jamie.pitman@thepfa.com) 
 
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (Cirencester Town FC) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/trxtDp5wTF 

 

 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: Chelsea FC Training Ground, Stoke Road, Stoke D’Abernon, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 3PT 
 
Practical Dates: Tuesday 30th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 and Monday 5th June – Thursday 8th June 2023 (8 days) 
 
Time:   9:00am to 4:00pm each day 
 
Theory Dates: Learners will also be required to participate in a number of online workshops, 1 hour in duration, 

prior to the course starting.  
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Learners will be expected to commit to a minimum of 3 additional days for the training and  

support phase of the course throughout 2023/24. These dates will be arranged during the course. 
 

Course Director/ Jim Hicks (Tel: 07802 684419 / Email: jim.hicks@thepfa.com) 
Tutor:  Lou Newstead 
   
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (Chelsea FC TG) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/zyAQGipKXv 

 
 
 
Course Title:  UEFA B Licence 
 
Course Venue: West Ham United FC Academy Training Ground, 10 Saville Road, Dagenham, Romford, RM6 6DT 
 
Practical Dates: Tuesday 30th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 and Monday 5th June – Thursday 8th June 2023 (8 days) 
 
Time:   9:00am to 4:00pm each day 
 
Theory Dates: Learners will also be required to participate in a number of online workshops, 1 hour in duration, 

prior to the course starting.  
 
In-Situ/Support Days: Learners will be expected to commit to a minimum of 3 additional days for the training and  

support phase of the course throughout 2023/24. These dates will be arranged during the course. 
 

Course Director/ Nevin Saroya (Tel: 07557 571439 / Email: nevin.saroya@thepfa.com) 

Tutor:  David Bridges (Tel: 07802 684418 / Email: david.bridges@thepfa.com) 
 
Fee:   £375.00 for PFA Members 
 
To apply for this course (West Ham United FC TG) click here – https://forms.office.com/e/9UstYLp9QA 
 

https://forms.office.com/e/trxtDp5wTF
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